Y	l2-29-1998 —————
FORM PTO-1594	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMM
To the Honorable Commissioner of	100930821 nent or certified copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying Party(ies):	2. Name and Address of receiving Party(ies):
MARTIN RAFT	Name: INTERNATIONAL BLUEPRINT, INC.
Individual(s) Association	Internal Address:
General Partnership Limited Partnership	Street Address: 20101SOUTH SANTA FE AVENUE
Corporation-State	City: RANCHO DOMINGUEZ State: CA Zip: 90221
Other	— I –
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Individual(s) citizenship Association
3. Nature of conveyance:	General Partnership
Assignment Merger	Limited Partnership
Security Agreement Change of Name	Corporation-State CALIFORNIA
Other Release of Security Interest	Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation
Execution Date: JULY 21, 1998	attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from Assignment)
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
	1,358,148 (registered September 3, 1985)
Additiona	
Additiona 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this matter should be mailed:	1,358,148 (registered September 3, 1985) Il sheet attached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this matter should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this matter should be mailed: Jacobson, Price, Holman & Stern	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this matter should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this matter should be mailed: Jacobson, Price, Holman & Stern 400 7th Street, N.W.	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this matter should be mailed: Jacobson, Price, Holman & Stern 400 7th Street, N.W. Washington, DC 20004	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this matter should be mailed: Jacobson, Price, Holman & Stern 400 7th Street, N.W. Washington, DC 20004	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this matter should be mailed: Jacobson, Price, Holman & Stern 400 7th Street, N.W. Washington, DC 20004 Tel. 202-638-6666	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this matter should be mailed: Jacobson, Price, Holman & Stern 400 7th Street, N.W. Washington, DC 20004 Tel. 202-638-6666 Attorney Docket No 10939/A-634 DO 9. Statement and Signature.	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this matter should be mailed: Jacobson, Price, Holman & Stern 400 7th Street, N.W. Washington, DC 20004 Tel. 202-638-6666 Attorney Docket No 10939/A-634 DO 9. Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing infor of the original document.	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this matter should be mailed: Jacobson, Price, Holman & Stern 400 7th Street, N.W. Washington, DC 20004 Tel. 202-638-6666 Attorney Docket No 10939/A-634 DO 9. Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information of the statement of the state	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)

TPH&S 3/11.8/02

12/28/1998 DNGUYEN 00000280 1358148

1 01 FC:481

40.00 DP

TRADEMARK REEL: 1832 FRAME: 0499

NOTICE OF RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN REGISTERED TRADEMARKS

WHEREAS, INTERNATIONAL BLUEPRINT, INC., a California Corporation ("Blueprint"), having its principal offices at 20101 South Santa Fe Avenue, Rancho Dominguez, California 90221, has adopted, used, is using and is the owner of the trademark (the "Trademark") now registered in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office which is described in Exhibit "A" attached hereto and made a part hereof by reference and

WHEREAS, Blueprint has granted a security interest in the Trademark to Martin Raft ("Raft") whose place of business is c/o Bruce R. Greene, Esq. 12100 Wilshire Boulevard, 15th Floor, Los Angeles, CA 90025, for the purpose of securing certain obligations of Blueprint to Raft, and

WHEREAS, a Notice of Security Interest In Registered Trademarks was filed on December 31, 1991 in Reel 0878, Frame 137 in the Assignment Branch of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, and

WHEREAS, Blueprint and Raft now desire to give notice that such security interest has been released.

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT THE SECURITY INTEREST GRANTED BY BLUEPRINT TO RAFT, AS DESCRIBED HEREIN, HAS BEEN RELEASED.

Dated: JULY 21,1958

INTERNATIONAL BLUEPRINT, INC.,

a California Corporation

By:

Its: HAMONT - C'EO

Martin Raft

TRADEMARK REEL: 1832 FRAME: 0500

ACKNOWLEDGMENTS		
BANGUA ISCANDA STATE OF CALIFORNIA SRAWD BANAWA SSS COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES :		
On wy 17 ^h , 1998, before me, M. W. A. M. personally appeared MANY, A. MAY, personally known to me/proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed the same in his authorized capacity, and that by his signature on the instrument the person, or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the instrument.		
WITNESS my hand and official seal.		
Notary Public		
[SEAL]		
STATE OF CALIFORNIA : : ss COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES :		
On July 21, 1998, before me, D. W. Mexcadant?, Notary Public, personally appeared Martin Rait, known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed the same in his authorized capacity and that by his signature on the instrument the person, or the entity upon behalf of which the person		

acted, executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.



Notary Public



REEL: 1832 FRAME: 0501

TRADEMARK

U.S. Trademark "Blueprint" and design Registration No. 1358148

Exhibit "A"

TRADEMARK REEL: 1832 FRAME: 0502

RECORDED: 12/24/1998